
1.Grup
(16 Haziran-27 Haziran 08:30-12:30)

1.Abdullah Gümüş
2.Dareen Hammoudeh
3.Elif Zeynep Kahraman
4.Aysima Arabacı
5.Burak Çoşkun
6.Büşra Nur Gökmen
7.Eda Yıldırım
8.Elanur Bilgin
9.Elifnur Deniz

10.Elifnur Ergün
11.Elifnur Güleç
12.Enes Öztaş
13.Esmanur Çakır
14.Fatima Erva Ekşi
15.Gökay Yiğit Yanıklar
16.Gülnihal Aliyeva
17.Hilal Çelik
18.Hatice Sıla Güneş
19. İbrahim Furkan Yol
20. İbrahim Özcan
21.Khashayar Khezri
22.Emirhan Uzan
23.Esma Kayacı

2.Grup
(30 Haziran-11 Temmuz08:30-12:30)

1.Niki Aziz Tammari
2.Nisa Özalay
3.Parisa Tahmasebi
4.Şeyda Şengün
5.Zeynep Nazlı Yıldız
6.Berkan Çakıroğlu
7.Berra Yıldırım
8.Bilge Zişan Tahtakale
9.Canan Çamcı

10.Dilara Yıldırım
11.Elif Rümeysa Bayır
12.Hilal Hatice Çiçek
13.Nazhanım Gül Eker
14.Mukaddes Ayan
15.Muharrem Aydemir
16.Mohammad Reza Mahmoody Vanolya
17.Mevlüde Avcı
18.Merve Yeyin
19.Memduh Mert Üzerkek
20.Mayar Zaid Murtada Abed Alnabi
21.Mohammed Antar Mohammed Ahmed
22.Bilal Demir
23.Fatemeh Forooghidalini

Restoratif Diş Tedavisi



1.Grup
(16 Haziran-27 Haziran 13:30-17:30)

1.Abdullah Gümüş
2.Dareen Hammodeh
3.Elif Zeynep Kahraman
4.Emirhan UZAN
5.Esma Kayacı
6.Fateme Forooghdalini
7.Gizem Çetinkıran
8.Hale Serra Hızlı
9.Hilal Çelik

10. İbrahim Özcan
11.Khaashayar Khezrı
12.Mayar Zaid Murtada Abed Alnabi
13.Mehmet Mert Çabuk
14.Mehmet Tahir Gökbulut
15.Memduh Mert Uzerkek
16.Mohammad Reza Mahmoody Vanolya
17.Recep Talha Taş

1.Rümeysa Beyza Polat
2.Yasmin Nur Kurtuluş
3.Yusuf Samet Hezenci
4.Ali Metehan Çelikbaş
5.Beyzanur Çekcan
6.Bilal Demir
7.Gizem Şahin
8.Halenur Polat
9. İlke Şentürk

10. İrem Cansu Baştan
11. İrem Yiğitoğlu
12.Mahmut Alkaş
13.Merve Güner
14.Mustafa Işık
15.Zeynep Yaman
16.Zehra Nur Kale
17.Armita Abdolalizadeh
18.Maedeh Abdollahi

2.Grup
(30 Haziran-11 Temmuz 13:30-17:30)

Periodontoloji



Radyoloji

1.Ayşenur Özçelik
2.Burcu Gül İşbilir
3.Mohammed Antar Mohammed Ahmed
4.Recep Talha Taş
5.Rümeysa Cafer

1.Sema Köroğlu
2.Semanur İblağ
3.Sina Saei
4.Sinem Yazıcı
5.Tuana Aydın
6.Hatice Sıla Güneş

1.Şeyda Şengün
2.Yusuf Samet Hezenci
3.Berkan Çakıroğlu
4.Bilal Demir
5.Sudenaz Bulut

1.Burak Karamankaya
2.Cevdet Çimenlidal
3.Çisem Mutlu
4.Damla Can
5.Merve Güner
6.Abdullah Gümüş

1.Grup
(16 Haziran-27 Haziran 13:30- 17:30)

2.Grup
(30 Haziran-11 Temmuz 08:30-12:30)

2.Grup
(30 Haziran-11 Temmuz 13:30-17:30)

1.Grup
(16 Haziran-27 Haziran 08:30-12:30)



1.Semanur İblağ
2.Ümmü Gülsüm Kumaş
3.Yasmin Nur Kurtuluş
4.Zeynep Kılıç

PROTEZ

(16 Haziran-11 Temmuz 08:30-12:30)



Pedodonti

1.Gizem Şahin
2.Zehranur Kale
3.Zeynep Yaman

1.Hilal Hatice Çiçek
2.Levent Bulgak
3.Elif Rümeysa Bayır

1.Grup
(16 Haziran-27 Haziran 08:30-12:30)

2.Grup
(30 Haziran-11 Temmuz 08:30 12:30)


